EFFILUX - EFFI-BL - UP TO 250MM

WIDTH

Homogeneous Backlight

BL-200-300-625

Backlight, 200x300mm, Red 625, IP50, 24VDC, M12X1

« Large, powerful and homogeneous LED backlight
« Hundreds of size options

« Built in driver
e Industrial design

Product description

Specifications
Approvals
Color
Connector/controller
IP Class
Length
Operating temperature
Standard cable length
Supply voltage
Thickness
Wave-Length

Width

CE, RoHS

Red

M12x1

IPS0

300

0°C-50°C

500mm

24

43.2

625

200

EffiLuix
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